
Undergraduate

Degrees

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci     737     652   +13.0

Faculty of Arts   6,308   6,311    -0.0

Faculties of Arts and Science      65       0     -

Centre for Continuing Ed      72      68    +5.9

Faculty of Dentistry     120     115    +4.3

Faculty of Education   1,526   1,541    -1.0

Faculty of Engineering   2,265   2,261    +0.2

Faculty of Law     619     580    +6.7

Faculty of Medicine   1,212   1,090   +11.2

Faculty of Management   2,120   2,076    +2.1

Faculty of Music     526     522    +0.8

Faculty of Religious Studies      49      39   +25.6

Faculty of Science   3,863   3,796    +1.8

Total Degrees  19,482  19,051    +2.3

Certificates, Diplomas

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci       4       4     0.0

Faculty of Arts      12      15   -20.0

Centre for Continuing Ed   1,156   1,226    -5.7

Faculty of Music      54      61   -11.5

Faculty of Science       5       5     0.0

Total Certificates, Diplomas   1,231   1,311    -6.1

Special, Visiting, Other

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci      92      52   +76.9

Faculty of Arts     244     272   -10.3

Centre for Continuing Ed     634     709   -10.6

Faculty of Education       7      22   -68.2

Faculty of Engineering      97     107    -9.3

Faculty of Law      32      35    -8.6

Faculty of Medicine       6       3  +100.0

Faculty of Management      64      51   +25.5

Faculty of Music      14      23   -39.1

Faculty of Religious Studies       4       4     0.0

Faculty of Science     116     125    -7.2

Total Special, Visiting, Other   1,310   1,403    -6.6

Total Undergraduate
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Faculty of Agric Environ Sci     833     708   +17.7

Faculty of Arts   6,564   6,598    -0.5

Faculties of Arts and Science      65       0     -

Centre for Continuing Ed   1,862   2,003    -7.0

Faculty of Dentistry     120     115    +4.3

Faculty of Education   1,533   1,563    -1.9

Faculty of Engineering   2,362   2,368    -0.3

Faculty of Law     651     615    +5.9

Faculty of Medicine   1,218   1,093   +11.4

Faculty of Management   2,184   2,127    +2.7

Faculty of Music     594     606    -2.0

Faculty of Religious Studies      53      43   +23.3

Faculty of Science   3,984   3,926    +1.5

Total Undergraduate  22,023  21,765    +1.2

Graduate

Masters

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci     213     184   +15.8

Faculty of Arts     546     555    -1.6

Faculty of Dentistry      13      10   +30.0

Faculty of Education     537     536    +0.2

Faculty of Engineering     576     629    -8.4

Faculty of Law     110     106    +3.8

Faculty of Medicine     654     632    +3.5

Faculty of Management     592     612    -3.3

Faculty of Music     174     138   +26.1

Faculty of Religious Studies      35      37    -5.4

Faculty of Science     429     409    +4.9

Total Masters   3,879   3,848    +0.8

Doctoral

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci     164     147   +11.6

Faculty of Arts     455     446    +2.0

Faculty of Dentistry       5       2  +150.0

Faculty of Education     215     212    +1.4

Faculty of Engineering     327     308    +6.2

Faculty of Law      33      30   +10.0

Faculty of Medicine     636     618    +2.9

Faculty of Management      80      67   +19.4
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Faculty of Music      63      54   +16.7

Faculty of Religious Studies      42      31   +35.5

Faculty of Science     430     412    +4.4

Total Doctoral   2,450   2,327    +5.3

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci     377     331   +13.9

Faculty of Arts   1,001   1,001     0.0

Faculty of Dentistry      18      12   +50.0

Faculty of Education     752     748    +0.5

Faculty of Engineering     903     937    -3.6

Faculty of Law     143     136    +5.1

Faculty of Medicine   1,290   1,250    +3.2

Faculty of Management     672     679    -1.0

Faculty of Music     237     192   +23.4

Faculty of Religious Studies      77      68   +13.2

Faculty of Science     859     821    +4.6

Subtotal Masters and Doctoral   6,329   6,175    +2.5

Other

Certificates, Diplomas

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci      15      13   +15.4

Centre for Continuing Ed     832     780    +6.7

Faculty of Education     106      70   +51.4

Faculty of Law       5      12   -58.3

Faculty of Medicine       7       8   -12.5

Faculty of Management      96      89    +7.9

Total Certificates, Diplomas   1,061     972    +9.2

Special, Visiting, Other

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci       4       1  +300.0

Faculty of Arts      26      23   +13.0

Centre for Continuing Ed     243     344   -29.4

Faculty of Education      22      14   +57.1

Faculty of Engineering      53      46   +15.2

Faculty of Law       1       0     -

Faculty of Medicine      25      25     0.0

Faculty of Management      27      32   -15.6

Faculty of Music       1       0     -

Faculty of Religious Studies       2       2     0.0
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Faculty of Science      18      15   +20.0

Total Special, Visiting, Other     422     502   -15.9

Total Other   1,483   1,474   -15.9

Total Graduate

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci     396     345   +14.8

Faculty of Arts   1,027   1,024    +0.3

Centre for Continuing Ed   1,075   1,124    -4.4

Faculty of Dentistry      18      12   +50.0

Faculty of Education     880     832    +5.8

Faculty of Engineering     956     983    -2.7

Faculty of Law     149     148    +0.7

Faculty of Medicine   1,322   1,283    +3.0

Faculty of Management     795     800    -0.6

Faculty of Music     238     192   +24.0

Faculty of Religious Studies      79      70   +12.9

Faculty of Science     877     836    +4.9

Total Graduate   7,812   7,649    +2.1

Postdoctoral

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci      15      14    +7.1

Faculty of Arts      18      17    +5.9

Faculty of Dentistry       2       1  +100.0

Faculty of Education       2       2     0.0

Faculty of Engineering      24      31   -22.6

Faculty of Medicine     269     249    +8.0

Faculty of Management       3       3     0.0

Faculty of Music       1       0     -

Faculty of Science     109      93   +17.2

Total Postdoctoral     443     410    +8.0

Residents and Fellows

Faculty of Dentistry      27      20   +35.0

Faculty of Medicine     822     788    +4.3

Total Residents and Fellows     849     808    +5.1

Other

Farm Management Technology

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci      84      74   +13.5
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Continuing Education Unit

Centre for Continuing Ed   1,321   1,437    -8.1

Total Other   1,405   1,511    -7.0

All Students

Faculty of Agric Environ Sci   1,328   1,141   +16.4

Faculty of Arts   7,609   7,639    -0.4

Faculties of Arts and Science      65       0     -

Centre for Continuing Ed   4,258   4,564    -6.7

Faculty of Dentistry     167     148   +12.8

Faculty of Education   2,415   2,397    +0.8

Faculty of Engineering   3,342   3,382    -1.2

Faculty of Law     800     763    +4.8

Faculty of Medicine   3,631   3,413    +6.4

Faculty of Management   2,982   2,930    +1.8

Faculty of Music     833     798    +4.4

Faculty of Religious Studies     132     113   +16.8

Faculty of Science   4,970   4,855    +2.4

Total All Students  32,532  32,143    +1.2
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************************************************************************************************************************

Undergraduate numbers are based on "levels" that are defined as: Undergraduate, Dentistry/Law/Medicine.

Graduate numbers are based on "levels" that are defined as: Masters, Graduate Diplomas and Certificates, Doctorate,
Graduate Qualifying.

Residents and Fellows numbers are based on "levels" that are defined as: Post Graduate Medicine/Dentistry.

Full-time "loads" for the 2004 and 2003 terms includes: full-time, non-resident, thesis full-time, thesis additional
session, visiting additional session and non resident exchange. The pre-200209 legacy term (pre-Banner) includes: full-time,
additional session and non-resident.

Part-time "loads" for the 2004 and 2003 terms includes: part-time, Continuing Education, leave of absence, no credits,
thesis half-time and unknown time status. The pre-200209 legacy term (pre-Banner) includes: part-time, Continuing
Education, session of admission, thesis continuing, session of graduation, half-time, and leave of absence.

As of fall 2004, the non resident exchange students are reported under full-time "load".

These statistics are based on student's primary curriculum.

Note:    2004 registration totals based on October 15, 2004.
Note:    2003 registration totals based on October 15, 2003.
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